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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 6 Women, 400m Medley Open
7/10/2021 - 15:06 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 6:32.03 313 1:33.70 1:36.77 1:52.87 1:28.69
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.70 200m: 3:10.47 300m: 5:03.34 400m: 6:32.03

2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 6:40.61 293 1:37.45 1:37.96
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:37.45 200m: 300m: 5:02.65 400m: 6:40.61

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 6:12.78 364 1:30.93 1:39.43 1:40.82 1:21.60
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.93 200m: 3:10.36 300m: 4:51.18 400m: 6:12.78

2. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 6:29.13 320 1:35.39 1:36.56 1:50.91 1:26.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.39 200m: 3:11.95 300m: 5:02.86 400m: 6:29.13

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 5:52.51 431 1:20.67 1:31.63 1:43.24 1:16.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.67 200m: 2:52.30 300m: 4:35.54 400m: 5:52.51

2. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 6:08.99 376 1:21.30 1:37.84 1:47.07 1:22.78
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.30 200m: 2:59.14 300m: 4:46.21 400m: 6:08.99

Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 5:28.06 535 1:14.24 1:26.04 1:32.90 1:14.88
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.24 200m: 2:40.28 300m: 4:13.18 400m: 5:28.06

2. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:56.99 415 1:23.18 1:30.93 1:43.81 1:19.07
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:23.18 200m: 2:54.11 300m: 4:37.92 400m: 5:56.99

3. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 6:45.32 283 1:33.73 1:40.31 2:03.52 1:27.76
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.73 200m: 3:14.04 300m: 5:17.56 400m: 6:45.32

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 5:23.06 560 1:07.89 1:25.08 1:33.33 1:16.76
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.89 200m: 2:32.97 300m: 4:06.30 400m: 5:23.06

2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 5:28.06 535 1:14.24 1:26.04 1:32.90 1:14.88
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.24 200m: 2:40.28 300m: 4:13.18 400m: 5:28.06

3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 5:52.51 431 1:20.67 1:31.63 1:43.24 1:16.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.67 200m: 2:52.30 300m: 4:35.54 400m: 5:52.51

4. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:56.99 415 1:23.18 1:30.93 1:43.81 1:19.07
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:23.18 200m: 2:54.11 300m: 4:37.92 400m: 5:56.99

5. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 6:08.99 376 1:21.30 1:37.84 1:47.07 1:22.78
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.30 200m: 2:59.14 300m: 4:46.21 400m: 6:08.99

6. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 6:12.78 364 1:30.93 1:39.43 1:40.82 1:21.60
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.93 200m: 3:10.36 300m: 4:51.18 400m: 6:12.78
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 6, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

7. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 6:29.13 320 1:35.39 1:36.56 1:50.91 1:26.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.39 200m: 3:11.95 300m: 5:02.86 400m: 6:29.13

8. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 6:32.03 313 1:33.70 1:36.77 1:52.87 1:28.69
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.70 200m: 3:10.47 300m: 5:03.34 400m: 6:32.03

9. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 6:40.61 293 1:37.45 1:37.96
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:37.45 200m: 300m: 5:02.65 400m: 6:40.61

10. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 6:45.32 283 1:33.73 1:40.31 2:03.52 1:27.76
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.73 200m: 3:14.04 300m: 5:17.56 400m: 6:45.32


